 DATA SHEET
  Type 2518
  Cable plug,
form A according to
DIN EN 175301 - 803
 Timer, form A according to DIN EN 175301 - 803
•  Digital variant with bright LED display
•  Analogue version with LED illumination to indicate switching status

Gasket
Screw
6. Ordering information
6.1. Bürkert eShop
Bürkert eShop – Easy ordering and quick delivery
You want to find your desired Bürkert product or spare part quickly and order  directly? Our
online shop is available for you 24/7. Sign up and enjoy all the benefits.
Order online now
6.2. Bürkert product filter
Bürkert product filter – Get quickly to the right product
You want to select products comfortably based on your technical requirements?
Use the Bürkert product filter and find suitable articles for your application quickly and easily.
Try out our product filter
Type 1087
7 | 7
6.3. Ordering chart
Timer Approval Product code Voltage Article no.
Analogue – 1087-A-BCH-UC- 28 10…30 V AC/DC 348828
Analogue – 1087-A-BDK-UC- 28 24…240 V AC/DC 348829
Digital – 1087-A-BFW-UC- 29 10…48 V AC/DC 348830
Digital – 1087-A-BDX-UC- 29 110…240 V AC/DC 348831
Analogue cURus 1087-A-BCH-UC- 28 10…30 V AC/DC 348906
Analogue cURus 1087-A-BDK-UC- 28 24…240 V AC/DC 348907
Digital cURus 1087-A-BFW-UC- 29 10…48 V AC/DC 348908
Digital cURus 1087-A-BDX-UC- 29 110…240 V AC/DC 348909